
  

Project No's 2017-001, 2013-1621
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Wednesday, January 18, 2017
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate for Base Bid:  $3,345,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alternates A-1 to A5:  $652,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alternates B-1 to B3:  $540,000

  

COMPANY

Strawser Paving

Columbus Asphalt Paving

Decker Construction

S.E.T

Double Z Construction

Sunesis Construction

Shelly & Sands

Danbert

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET                                                                    
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

BID SUMMARY

$369,044.00 $155,549.96 $18,000.00

$346,049.75 $171,619.40 $20,299.00

$341,993.50 $120,272.50 $17,300.00

$398,504.20 $159,013.30 $17,800.00

$422,383.02 $115,122.89 $18,163.53

$311,700.00 $123,192.00 $16,500.00

BID 
ALTERNATE    B-

1                           
(Alum Creek / Sharon 

Woods Connector Trail 
Alignment B)

BID 
ALTERNATE    

B2                          
(5' Concrete Walk)

BID 
ALTERNATE    

B3                         
(Pedestrian Crossing 

Warning)

$299,361.54 $116,118.36 $18,799.52

$302,207.10 $108,921.00 $17,500.00

$6,060.00

$5,415.00

$6,483.00

BID 
ALTERNATE    

A5                          
(Pruning)

$7,031.27

$6,060.00

$6,363.00

$4,500.00

$4,120.00

BID 
ALTERNATE    

A4                          
(Decorative Railing)

$10,040.80

$9,548.00

$9,702.00

$19,096.00

$9,240.00

$17,864.00

$12,936.00

$20,944.00

$12,516.24

$13,564.00

$7,275.60

BID 
ALTERNATE    

A3                          
(Landscape Screening)

$7,419.25

$9,869.00

$10,362.45

$11,969.00

$9,869.00

BID 
ALTERNATE    

A2                          
(Pedestrian Crossing 

Warning)

$18,799.52

$18,000.00

$18,163.53

$16,500.00

$17,300.00

$17,800.00

$18,000.00

$20,299.00

$491,193.95

$594,433.18

$478,661.92

$494,107.35

$581,153.28

$588,049.45

$554,679.32

$2,804,691.03

$3,814,088.10

$2,802,441.03

$3,814,088.10

$3,081,764.65

$3,026,117.00

$0.00

$3,409,085.97

$3,699,080.55

$0.00

($2,250.00)

$0.00

$2,786,481.40$2,786,481.40

$3,026,117.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

INFORMAL TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 117)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 117)

$2,555,909.61 $2,555,909.61

2017 Street Rehabilitation Project, 
Contract B and Alum Creek / Sharon 

Woods Connector Trail

$0.00

DIFFERENCE

BID 
ALTERNATE    A-

1                           
(Alum Creek / Sharon 

Woods Connector Trail 
Alignment A)

$476,639.82

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items 
amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

$3,699,080.55

$3,081,764.65

$3,409,085.97

$422,383.02 is the adjusted/corrected total.  
$371,892.48 was the bidder's informal total. 

$311,700.00 is the adjusted/corrected total.  
$316,700.00 was the bidder's informal total. 


	BIDTAB1

